

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2 in  
Civil Appeal No.913 of 2001@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

OMBALIKA DAS & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HULISA SHAW  
( for early hearing and Office Report )

Respondent (s)

Date : 07/09/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Appellant (s) Mr. Gaurav Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Baldev Atreya, Adv.  
Ms. Abha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Parthapratin Choudhary, Adv.  
Mr. K.S. Rana,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

The application is allowed.  
The appeal shall be listed for hearing within  
four months.

.SP1

(Kanchan Jain)  
AR-cum-PS

(Prem Prakash)  
Court Master