

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.913/2001@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

OMBALIKA DAS & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HULISA SHAW

Respondent (s)

(For further hearing)

Date : 04/03/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Appellant (s) Mr. Tapash Ray, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Jain, Adv.  
Mr. J.N. Gowley, Adv.  
Ms. Abha Jain, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Parthapratim Chaudhuri, Adv.  
Mr. Utpal Basumallik, Adv.(N/P)  
Mr. K.S. Rana, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.SP2  
.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....

Mr. Tapash Ray, learned Senior counsel started arguments at 2.00 P.M. and concluded at 3.00 P.M. Thereafter, Mr. Parthapratim Chaudhuri, learned counsel argued till 3.25 P.M.  
Hearing concluded.  
Judgment reserved.

.SP1  
Ashwani (Radha Rani Bhatia)  
Court Master